Classif.

Nome

Jodo Costa
Rodrigo Lourengo
Santiago Dido
Tomaés Jardim
Francisco Romualdo
Vicente Vieira
Rafael Oliveira
Vicente Cardoso
Daniel Dias
Junior Aruna
Martim Silva
Vicente Queirds
Jo&o Carneiro
Pedro Rosa
Pedro Oliveira
Martim O.Silva
Santiago Ribeiro
André Silva
Miguel Fernandes
Alexandre Pereira
David Gomes
Rodrigo Carneiro
David Toméas
Francisco Morais
Olamide Shobowale
Josué Penelas
Martim Rodrigues
Daniel Pinho
Gabriel Jaime
Pedro Torrado
Jorge Teixeira
Luis Sousa
Diogo Alves
Tomas Oliveira
Tomé Moreira
Rafael Pinho
Afonso Soares
Guilherme Cipriano
Guilherme Leite
Jo&o Moreira
Luis Sampaio
Vicente Morais
Guilherme Freitas
Vicente Fernandez
Nathan Freitas
Santiago Silva
Simé&o Domingues
Afonso Sousa
Aiyelumo Mathew
Anthony Casimiro
Bernardo Pereira
Diego Faria
Gongalo Silva
Leonardo Pereira
Luis Teixeira
Manuel Morais
Tiago Balsa
André Dutra
Daniel Faria
Francisco Neves
Jodo Serpa
Martim Fevereiro

Tiago Travassos

TORNEIO DE CLASSE
Clube Licenga
Ala Gondomar 78126
CTM Mirandela 78115
CTM Mirandela 78121
AD Galomar 77380
CA Madalena 77882
ACR Saavedra Guedes 77774
AR Canidelense 77573
Boa Hora FC 76488
CTM Mirandela 78881
Sporting CP 78757
AR Canidelense 75586
CCR Arrabaes 76031
AR Novelense 77602
Sporting CP 78931
AR Canidelense 78403
Sporting CP 78929
CTM Mirandela 76781
CTM Sta Teresinha 78187
AE Mundao 77828
AR Novelense 78969
AR Canidelense 78436
Club Vila Real 78222
Boa Hora FC 77977
CTM Mirandela 78129
Boa Hora FC 79409
Club Vila Real 77869
Club Vila Real 78489
CCR Valega 77676
CTM Mirandela 78882
CTM Mirandela 78118
AR Novelense 78961
AR Novelense 78962
CTM Mirandela 78123
NCR Valongo 76474
AV Lamego 78572
CCR Vélega 77677
CTM Oliveirinha 77824
GDCAAA Guilhabreu 79577
Club Vila Real 78053
AR Novelense 78976
Sporting CP 79615
AV Lamego 78100
CTM Taipas 78612
GDCP Madalena 77425
Club Vila Real 79486
CA Madalena 77741
CB Leiria 78709
Vitéria SC 78193
GD Pirescoxe 79538
CTM Vila Real 79267
GDCP Madalena 73807
IFC Torrense 78909
AR Canidelense 79434
AV Lamego 79209
CTM Ponta Sol 78012
CTM Mirandela 79172
CCR Arrabées 78269
GDCP Madalena 77303
CTM Ponta Sol 75391
Ala Gondomar 79756
GDCP Madalena 77210
Sé&o Cosme TMC 78645
Ugas ADC Ega 78808

Associagio

Porto
Vila Real
Vila Real
Madeira

Porto

Aveiro

Porto

Lisboa
Vila Real

Lisboa

Porto
Vila Real

Porto

Lisboa

Porto

Lisboa
Vila Real
Madeira

Viseu

Porto

Porto
Vila Real

Lisboa
Vila Real

Lisboa
Vila Real
Vila Real

Aveiro
Vila Real
Vila Real

Porto

Porto
Vila Real

Porto

Viseu

Aveiro
Aveiro

Porto
Vila Real

Porto

Lisboa

Viseu

Braga

Pico
Vila Real

Porto

Leiria

Braga

Lisboa
Vila Real

Pico

Setabal

Porto

Viseu
Madeira
Vila Real
Vila Real

Pico
Madeira

Porto

Pico

Porto
Coimbra
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Total

6350
3650
3250
3300
4150
2900
2250
2400
2000
2150
2050
1850
2250
2450
1700
1950
1450
1200
1150
1050
1200
1150
950
900
880
750
750
700
650
600
550
550

Total
Final

5350
3650
3250
3000
2600
2500
2050
2050
2000
1900
1850
1850
1800
1700
1500
1450
1450
1200
1150
1050
1050
1000



RANKING 2023/2024
N Sub 11 Masculinos

8838883838383 2 2RI

Q
8 8

Margo

Abel Silva CTM Ponta Sol

Carlos Aratijo CTM Mirandela

Francisco Arajo CUD Porto Formoso Séo Miguel

Francisco Toste U Sebastianense FC Terceira

Gustavo Vieira CD Sé&o Roque Madeira

Otévio Vendramini CTM Oliveirinha Aveiro

Samuel Pinho AR Canidelense

Vasco Lopes GD Estreito

Diogo Melim

Gongalo Chada CD Séo Rogue

Jo&o Rodrigues ACD Séo Jodo

Santiago Goncalves ACD Séo Jodo

Tiago Gomes

Tomas Silva ACD Séo Jodo



